Radix2
Radix2 is a stent with a progressive
multicellular design for treatment
of the renal artery.
RENAL BALLOON EXPANDABLE STENT
EN
D
O

/2
75/150 cm
ORDER INFORMATION RADIX2
B
A
L
L
O
O
N
 E
XP
A
N
D
A
B
L
E
 S
T
E
N
T
USABLE CATHETER LENGTH 75 CM
USABLE CATHETER LENGTH 150 CM
12 17
5.00 ICRW5012S ICRW5017S
6.00 ICRW6012S ICRW6017S
7.00 ICRW7012S ICRW7017S
12 17
5.00 ICRW5012L ICRW5017L
6.00 ICRW6012L ICRW6017L
7.00 ICRW7012L ICRW7017L
L (mm)
L (mm)
∅
(mm)